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EWR/Schengen-Kommission — Jahresprogramm 2024

Sitzungstermine:

Kommissionsmitglieder:

Weitere Informationen:

01/24
02/24
03/24
04/24
05/24
06/24
07/24
08/24
09/24
10/24

Montag, 22. Januar 2024
Montag, 4. Marz 2024
Montag, 15. April 2024
Montag, 27. Mai 2024
Montag, 24. Juni 2024
Montag, 9. September 2024
Montag, 9. September 2024
Montag, 14. Oktober 2024
Montag, 25. November 2024
Freitag, 06. Dezember 2024

Abg. Dietmar Lampert (Vorsitz)

Abg. Walter Frick

Abg. Georg Kaufmann

Abg. Bettina Petzold-Ma&hr

Stv. Abg. Nadine Vogelsang

www.landtag.li/ewr-schengen-kommission
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